Vijaya College Basavanagudi, Bengaluru-04

Bangalore University NOV/DEC 2018 UG Examination Fees Structure

Semester	B.Com	BBA	B.Sc.	BCA
III Semester	Rs. 1030*	Rs.2760*	Rs. 860*	Rs.2960*

Semester	B.Com	BBA	B.Sc.	BCA
V Semester	Rs. 870*	Rs.2410*	Rs. 1090*	Rs.2960*

^{*} Including Practical/Viva-Voice/Disseration/Project Fee

Last date for Paying the Examination fees <u>without fine is 20th Oct 2018</u>
Last date to submit the filled application to the college office is <u>20th Oct 2018</u>
Fees Payable <u>ONLINE</u> through college <u>website: "vijayacollege.ac.in" from 5th Oct 2018</u>
Preferably use <u>NETBANKING</u> for payment

WITH RS. 200/- FINE FROM 21ST OCT 2018 WITH RS. 1000/- FINE FROM 30TH OCT 2018

Vijaya College, Basavanagudi, Bengaluru-04

Bangalore University Nov/Dec 2018 UG Examination Fees Structure for Repeaters only

B.Sc	1 sub	2 sub	3 sub	4 sub	5 subjects & above
I Semester	390	540	690	840	990
III Semester	390	540	690	840	990
V Semester	390	540	690	840	990

if appearing for practicals only, then Rs. 75/- per each practical + Common fee of Rs.225

BCA	1 sub	2 sub	3 sub	4 sub	5 subjects & above
I Semester	740	1240	1740	2240	2240
III Semester	740	1240	1740	2240	2240
V Semester	740	1240	1740	2240	2240

if appearing for practicals only, then Rs. 75/- per each practical + Common fee of Rs. 225 + Project fee of Rs. 1500/-

B.Com	1 sub	2 sub	3 sub	4 sub	5 subjects & above
I Semester	490	740	990	1240	1240
III Semester	490	740	990	1240	1240
V Semester	490	740	990	1240	1240

Vijaya College, Basavanagudi, Bengaluru-04

Bangalore University Nov/Dec 2018 UG Examination Fees Structure for Repeaters only

BBA	1 sub	2 sub	3 sub	4 subjects & above
I Semester	740	1240	1740	2240
III Semester	740	1240	1740	2240
V Semester	740	1240	1740	2240

Last date for Paying the Examination fees <u>without fine is 20th Oct 2018</u>
Last date to submit the filled application to the college office is <u>20th Oct 2018</u>

Those Students who are in higher classes and have backlog of previous semesters should add WITH RS. 200/- FINE FROM 21ST OCT 2018

WITH RS. 1000/- FINE FROM 30TH OCT 2018

NOTE: EACH SEMESTER FEE HAS TO BE PAID SEPERATELY